DPl610E-Aero
Portable aircraft leak tester
The DPl610E-Aero is a low cost yet flexible portable calibrator
for precision leak testing of aircraft pitot static systems.
Configured as a single channel unit for testing either
altitude or airspeed parameters, it is fully self-contained
with manual pressure and vacuum generation and venting
facilities. Conversion to aeronautical units is provided and

the aeronautical industry. Visit Druck.com for some more
information on the products currently available„
Ordering information
Please state the following when ordering:
DPl610E-A
Pressure units
U0 - All pressure units (Default selection)
Ul - Pa (SI) pressure units only
Hoses and Accessories
Partnumber
1O61X-LEAD
1O620-BLANK
Description
DPl6ll/612 Test Lead Set
PV621/622 Blanking Plug
1O620-BSP Pressure Adapter Set - BSP
1O620-IDT621-NEW Dirt Moisture Trap
1O620-MET Pressure Adapter Set - Metric
1O620-NPT Pressure Adapter Set - NPT
1O610E-CAR-CHARGER DPl610E Car Charger Cable (12V)
1O610E-CASE DPl610E Carrying Case (All variants)
1O610E-USB-CABLE DPl610E USB A-8 Cable 2m
1O610E-PSU DPl610E Mains PSU 15Vdc 2A 2.5mm Coax
AA610E-AN4 Quick connect to AN4 connector
AA610E-AN6 Quick connect to AN6 connector
AA610E-HANSEN 7 /16 Quick connect to Hansen 7 /16-20
AA610E-HANSEN 9/16 Quick connect to Hansen 9/16-18
AA610E-STAUBLI Quick connect to Staubli connector
(based on AA500F-4)
AA500F-17 Black hose (please state length in meters
or feet)
AA500F-21 Hose pressure connector AN3 female
AA500F-22 Hose pressure connector AN4 female
AA500F-23 Hose pressure connector AN6 female
AA500F-25 Hose pressure connector Hansen female
AA500F-27 Hose pressure connector AN6 Hansen female
AA500F-24A Hose pressure connector Staubli (blackdot)
Country of use (entered during order process to ensure relevant approvals are available for Bluetooth features)
Bluetooth Required
80 - Not required
Bl - Bluetooth*